2018 North Central Regional Championship
American Grand Prix Survey

Q1 Please rate the FACILITIES. (Bathrooms, clubhouse, parking,
shooting stations, gun racks)

Answered: 76  Skipped: 0

N/A EXTREMELY POORO 1 2 3 4 FANTASTIC5 TOTAL WEIGHTED
AVERAGE
(no 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 3.95% 2.63% 28.95% 64.47%
label) 0 0 0 3 2 22 49 76 4.54

Q2 Please rate the SHOOTING TERRAIN / COURSES. (Was there a
good use of the available terrain or good use of towers, lifts and other
supplemental devices?)

Answered: 76  Skipped: 0

N/A EXTREMELY POORO 1 2 3 4 FANTASTIC5 TOTAL WEIGHTED
AVERAGE
(no 0.00% 0.00% 1.32% 1.32% 2.63% 13.16% 81.58%
label) 0 0 1 1 2 10 62 76 4.72

Q3 Please rate the HOSPITALITY. (Were the staff and management
friendly and helpful?)

Answered: 75  Skipped: 1

N/A EXTREMELY POORO 1 2 3 4 FANTASTIC5 TOTAL WEIGHTED
AVERAGE
(no 0.00% 0.00% 2.67% 133% 6.67% 21.33% 68.00%
label) 0 0 2 1 5 16 51 75 4.51

Q4 Please rate the TRAPPERS / SCORERS / REFEREES. (Were they
well-trained, knowledgeable, efficient, accurate, polite?)

Answered: 76  Skipped: 0

N/A EXTREMELY 1 2 3 4 FANTASTIC5 TOTAL WEIGHTED
POORO AVERAGE

(no 0.00% 0.00% 1.32% 6.58% 10.53% 36.84% 44.74%
label) 0 0 1 5 8 28 34 76 417



Q5 Please rate the FOOD available. (Quality, availability, satisfaction)

Answered: 75  Skipped: 1

N/A EXTREMELY 1 2 3 4 FANTASTIC5 TOTAL WEIGHTED
POORO AVERAGE
(no 2.67% 0.00% 2.67% 1.33% 14.67% 33.33% 45.33%
label) 2 0 2 1 1" 25 34 75 4.09

Q6 Please rate availability of WATER / DRINKS. (Was enough water
available on the courses?)

Answered: 75  Skipped: 1

N/A EXTREMELY POORO 1 2 3 4 FANTASTIC5 TOTAL WEIGHTED
AVERAGE
(no 0.00% 0.00% 2.67% 0.00% 6.67% 18.67% 72.00%
label) 0 0 2 0 5 14 54 75 4.57

Q7 Please rate the TARGET QUALITY. (Creativity, variety, visibility, use
of terrain)

Answered: 75  Skipped: 1

N/A EXTREMELY POORO 1 2 3 4 FANTASTIC5 TOTAL WEIGHTED
AVERAGE
(no 0.00% 267% 267% 1.33% 4.00% 12.00% 77.33%
label) 0 2 2 1 3 9 58 75 4.52

Q8 Please rate the level of TARGET DIFFICULTY.

Answered: 76  Skipped: 0

N/A VERY EASY 0 1 2 3 4 FANTASTIC5 TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
(no label) 0.00% 1.32% 1.32% 3.95%  2.63% 17.11% 73.68%
0 1 1 3 2 13 56 76 4.54

Q9 Please rate the TARGET APPROPRIATENESS. (Did you enjoy the targets?)

Answered: 75  Skipped: 1

N/A EXTREMELY POORO 1 2 3 4 FANTASTIC5 TOTAL WEIGHTED
AVERAGE
(no 0.00% 4.00% 4.00% 0.00% 4.00% 16.00% 72.00%
label) 0 3 3 0 3 12 54 75 4.40

Q10 Please rate your OVERALL EXPERIENCE. (Would you return to this
facility? Would you recommend this shoot to a friend if it were held again?)

Answered: 76  Skipped: 0

N/A NEVERO 1 2 3 4 FANTASTIC5 TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

(no label) 0.00% 1.32% 2.63% 2.63% 3.95% 11.84% 77.63%
0 1 2 2 3 9 59 76 4.55



Q11 Which brand of gun do you primarily shoot?

Answered: 75  Skipped: 1

Krieghoff
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Q12 Which brand(s) of ammo do you primarily shoot?

Answered: 75  Skipped: 1

Fiocchi 32.00%

Winchester 28.00%

Clever 22.67%

B&P 16.00%

Remington 13.33%

Bornaghi 10.67%

Reloads 9.33%

Federal 9.33%

Aguila 4.00%

Gamebore 4.00%

RIO 4.00%

Other (please

0,
ovouity | 133%

Cheddite
Herters

NobelSport
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Q13 Which brand of shooting glasses do you wear?

Answered: 75  Skipped: 1

RE .
Ranger/Randon. _ 29.33 A)

Shooting Glass

Specialist/S... 13.33%

Other (please

0,
shocit) 9.33%

Decot 6.67%

Oakley 6.67%

Rudy Project 2.67%

L&M Lenses 1.33%

1.33%

Beretta

Uvex
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Q14 Which brand of hearing protection do you wear?

Answered: 72 Skipped: 4

Other (please

specify) 33.33%

Disposable

0
Foam Earplugs 18.06%

ESP 16.67%

E.A.R. 16.67%

Howard Leight 5.56%

Pro-Ears 4.17%

3M Earplugs 2.78%

Radians I 1.39%
Westone I 1.39%
SureFire
Decibullz
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Q15 If you use after-market choke tubes, which brand?

Answered: 72 Skipped: 4

Muller 26.39%

Do not use

0,
after-market... 23.61%

Briley 16.67%

Pure Gold M.1%

Extreme Chokes 8.33%

Comp-n-Choke 5.56%

Angle Port 2.78%

Carlson I 1.39%
Rhino I 1.39%
Wilkinson I 1.39%
Others(ppéi?%e) I 1.39%
Kick’s
Teague
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Q16 Check ALL that apply to you personally:

Answered: 76 Skipped: 0

Master Class

Veteran 34.21%

Senior Veteran 15.79%

Lady 10.53%
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A Class 9.21%

AA Class 7.89%
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w
©
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R
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Q17 Check ALL that apply to you personally:

Answered: 75  Skipped: 1

Attended
primarily fo...

Attended for 30.67%
the purpose ... 8
Attended for .
purpose of... 24.00%
Range . 5.33%
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gun company... 5.33%
Industry 4.00%
employed
Consider o
yourself a pro I 4.00%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

60%

70%

80%

78.67%

90% 100%



